Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
NEON APEX 3D
Neon Apex 3D is a square-faced, top bending neon illuminated on
three sides for maximum visibility! This smooth, waterproof silicone
fixture gives LEDs the classic glow of fine neon lines in a modern shape.
Available in Static White, Variable White, Warm Dim, RGBW and Pixel
RGBW options, our 0.65x0.65 in. (16.5x16.5 mm) Neon Apex 3D is
designed to brave the elements in all types of facade installations.
ORDERING GUIDE
Category Wattage & Color Power Feed Direction
NLA3D
NLA3D - Neon Apex 3D 5.324 - 5.3 W/ft (17.28 W/m) 2400K 4.4VW - 4.4 W/ft (14.4 W/m) Variable White (2400K-6000K) E - End Feed
5.327 - 5.3 W/ft (17.28 W/m) 2700K 4.4WD - 4.4 W/ft (14.4 W/m) Warm Dim (1800K-3000K) B - Bottom Feed
5.330 - 5.3 W/ft (17.28 W/m) 3000K 5.9RGB40 - 5.9 W/ft (19.2 W/m) RGBW (4000K) S - Side Feed
5.335 - 5.3 W/ft (17.28 W/m) 3500K 4.2RGB30ADD - 4.2 W/ft (13.78 W/m) Pixel RGBW (3000K)
5.340 - 5.3 W/ft (17.28 W/m) 4000K
•	Top-bending design with IP67 rating
•	 172° beam angle
•	Static White (2400K, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K)
   5.3 W/ft (17.28 W/m)
   32 ft 9.7 in. (10 m) max. run length
•	Variable White (2400K-6000K)
   4.4 W/ft (14.4 W/m)
   32 ft 9.7 in. (10 m) max. run length
•	Warm Dim (1800K-3000K)
   4.4 W/ft (14.4 W/m)
   32 ft 9.7 in. (10 m) max. run length
•	RGBW (4000K)
   5.9 W/ft (19.2 W/m)
   16 ft 4.85 in. (5 m) max. run length
•	Pixel RGBW (3000K)
   4.2 W/ft (13.78 W/m)
   16 ft 4.85 in. (5 m) max. run length
   5.62 in. (142.85 mm) pixel lengths
RoHS IP67
MOUNTING ACCESSORY
Clear Mounting Clip (plastic)
Recommended for curved applications
with 6 in. (150 mm) center-to-center spacing
(Part #: NLA3DCLIP)
Mounting Channel (aluminum)
Recommended for straight applications
(Part #: NLA3DCHANNEL)
AVERAGE ILLUMINANCE EFFECTIVE FIGURELUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION CURVE
Average beam angle (50%): 172.4°
Unit: cd
C0/180, 226.4°
C90/270, 118.4°
Height Eavg, Emax Beam Angle: 146.07° Diameter
Illuminated on 3 sides
2400K 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
AVAILABLE COLORS AND COLOR TEMPERATURES
VW RGBWWD
NEON APEX 3D
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS NEON APEX 3D
Operating Voltage 24 VDC
Type Static White Variable White Warm Dim RGBW Pixel RGBW
CCTs / Colors
2400K, 2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K
2400K
(warm)
6000K
(cool)
All On 1800K 3000K All On
RGB+4000K
(all on)
RGB+3000K
(all on)
Power Consumption
5.3 W/ft
(17.28 W/m)
2.2 W/ft
(7.2 W/m)
2.2 W/ft
(7.2 W/m)
4.4 W/ft